C 4
THREAD TURNING CoroThread® 266
E
N
G
A
B
C

11
35
10
20
11
25
11
35
10
20
11
25
11
35
HA HB PDX PDY
16 0.50 1 266RL-16MM01A050M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 0.32 0.03 0.50 1.30
0.75 1 266RL-16MM01A075M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 0.47 0.04 0.50 1.30
1.00 1 266RL-16MM01A100M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 0.64 0.06 0.80 1.30
1.00 1 266RL-16MM01C100M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 0.64 0.06 0.80 1.30
1.00 1 266RL-16MM01F100E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 0.64 0.06 0.80 1.30
1.25 1 266RL-16MM01A125M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 0.79 0.07 0.80 1.30
1.25 1 266RL-16MM01C125M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 0.79 0.07 0.80 1.30
1.25 1 266RL-16MM01F125E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 0.79 0.07 0.80 1.30
1.50 1 266RL-16MM01A150M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 0.96 0.09 1.00 1.30
1.50 1 266RL-16MM01C150M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 0.96 0.09 1.50 1.43
1.50 1 266RL-16MM01F150E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 0.96 0.09 1.00 1.30
1.75 1 266RL-16MM01A175M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 1.11 0.11 1.20 1.30
1.75 1 266RL-16MM01C175M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.11 0.11 1.20 1.30
1.75 1 266RL-16MM01F175E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.11 0.11 1.20 1.30
2.00 1 266RL-16MM01A200M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 1.27 0.12 1.40 1.30
2.00 1 266RL-16MM01C200M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.27 0.12 1.40 1.30
2.00 1 266RL-16MM01F200E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.27 0.12 1.40 1.30
2.50 1 266RL-16MM01A250M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 1.59 0.16 1.40 1.30
2.50 1 266RL-16MM01C250M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.59 0.16 1.40 1.30
2.50 1 266RL-16MM01F250E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.59 0.16 1.40 1.30
3.00 1 266RL-16MM01A300M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 1.92 0.19 1.80 1.30
3.00 1 266RL-16MM01C300M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.92 0.19 1.80 1.30
3.00 1 266RL-16MM01F300E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ✩ 1.92 0.19 1.80 1.30
22 3.50 1 266RL-22MM01A350M ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 2.24 0.26 2.50 1.64
4.00 1 266RL-22MM01A400M ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 2.56 0.30 2.50 1.64
4.50 1 266RL-22MM01A450M ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 2.89 0.33 2.50 1.64
5.00 1 266RL-22MM01A500M ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 3.21 0.38 2.50 1.35
5.50 1 266RL-22MM01A550M ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 3.54 0.40 2.50 1.06
6.00 1 266RL-22MM01A600M ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ 3.86 0.47 2.40 0.87
P M K N S Dimensions, mm
TP NT Ordering code 10
20
11

11
35
10
20
11
25
11
35
10
20
11
25
11
35
HA HB PDX PDY
16 1.00 3 266RL-16MM03A100M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 0.64 0.06 2.40 1.59
1.50 2 266RL-16MM02A150M ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ 0.96 0.14 2.25 1.41
2.00 2 266RL-16MM02A200M ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 1.27 0.12 2.85 1.79
22 2.50 2 266RL-22MM02A250E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 1.59 0.16 3.50 1.93
3.00 2 266RL-22MM02A300E ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 1.98 0.19 4.40 2.70
R = Right hand
C30 C39 C73 C83 H36 H35 H26
1.00 1 266RL-16MM01A100M
1.25 11.25 1 266RL-16MM01A125M